DELTA
Danish Electronics,
Light & Acoustics
Venlighedsvej 4
2970 Hørsholm
Denmark
Tel. +45 72 19 40 00
Fax +45 72 19 40 01

Issued by DELTA
 Manufacturer's trademark and / or name
 Type designation
 Serial number
 Max, Min and e (these shall additional be duplicated on or near the display, if the inscrip-
tion plate is not placed on the front of the indicator)
 Rate of operation (items/hour)
 Conveyor speed
 Temperature range: -10 / +40 °C
 Electromagnetic class: E2
 Humidity: Non-condensing
 Type examination certificate number
  Annex page 15 of 19
 Certificate of EU type-examination no. DK0199.214 rev.1
Issued by DELTA
9. Pictures
Figure 1  M2200-P02 indicator
  Annex page 16 of 19
 Certificate of EU type-examination no. DK0199.214 rev.1
Issued by DELTA
Figure 2  The M2200-P02 Indicator, front view
 1. Fastening knob
 2. Adjustable wall bracket
 3. Rating plate
 4. LCD; push-button legend area
 5. “PT” Preset Tare indicator and value
 6. “STEADY” indicator
 7. LCD; application area
 8. “ZERO” indicator
 9. “NET” indicator
 10. Weighing range marker
 11. Weighing range characteristics
 12. Primary weight indicator
 13. Times ten extended weight resolution
 14. Power ON indicator
 15. Weighing unit indicator
 16. Numeric keypad, 0 to 9
 17. The Page key
 18. The Check key
 19. iButton reader pin
 20. “ZERO/TARE” push-button legend
 21. “ZERO/TARE” push-button
 22. LCD; push-button legend area
 23. General purpose push-button
 24. General purpose push-button
 25. General purpose push-button
  Annex page 17 of 19
 Certificate of EU type-examination no. DK0199.214 rev.1
Issued by DELTA
Figure 3  Overhead rail load receptor Model 3424
  Annex page 18 of 19
 Certificate of EU type-examination no. DK0199.214 rev.1
Issued by DELTA
Figure 4  Overhead rail load receptor Model 1357
  Annex page 19 of 19
 Certificate of EU type-examination no. DK0199.214 rev.1
Issued by DELTA
10. Composition of modules - illustrated